Genti si calatorii / Rucsacuri / Rucsacuri office

Bizz Backpack

SKU: TP1P705.935
Categorie: Genti si calatorii
Disponibilitate: In stoc (1386)

The Bizz Backpack is perfect for daily carry and light travel. The backpack features a 180-
degree opening main compartment with an expandable section, internal mesh pockets, an
integrated tech pouch and a detachable key leash. The rear pocket is protected with a
waterproof zipper and features a padded sleeve for up to a 16" laptop. External easy access
pockets are abundant including a high capacity water bottle pocket with a magnetic closure.
The backpack is water-resistant and produced with recycled materials. Made from R-pet fabric
with the AWARE™ tracer. With AWARE™, the use of genuine recycled fabric is guaranteed. 27%
recycled content. Registered design®

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

PMS secondary colour
Countries of Origin

Product description:
Bizz Backpack

8.03 KG

Current

XD Design

black, grey, grey, black, navy, navy
Polyurethane, rPET

true

289, Black, Cool Grey 11C
18

32x47x18cm

1400

2043

37

22

53

37x22x53cm

71

48

53

71 x 48 x 53 cm

8,2

10,1

4

120

120

6

120 x 120 mm

Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer

item front up

true

#002649, #3D332B, #4D4F53
32

47

289, Black, Cool Grey 5
CHN



