Bizz Backpack

SKU: TP1P705.935 Categorie: Genți și călătorii Disponibilitate: În stoc (1386)

The Bizz Backpack is perfect for daily carry and light travel. The backpack features a 180-degree opening main compartment with an expandable section, internal mesh pockets, an integrated tech pouch and a detachable key leash. The rear pocket is protected with a waterproof zipper and features a padded sleeve for up to a 16" laptop. External easy access pockets are abundant including a high capacity water bottle pocket with a magnetic closure. The backpack is water-resistant and produced with recycled materials. Made from R-pet fabric with the AWARE™ tracer. With AWARE™, the use of genuine recycled fabric is guaranteed. 27% recycled content. Registered design®



General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current
Brand	XD Design
Color	black, grey, grey, black, navy, navy
Material	Polyurethane, rPET
Eco	true
PMS main colour	289, Black, Cool Grey 11C
Item Height CM	18
Item Dimensions	32 x 47 x 18 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	1400
Item Weight Gross Gr	2043
Item Box Length CM	37
Item Box Width CM	22
Item Box Height CM	53
Item Box Dimensions	37 x 22 x 53 cm
Outer Carton Length CM	71
Outer Carton Width CM	48
Outer Carton Height CM	53
Outer Carton Dimensions	71 x 48 x 53 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	8,2
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	10,1
Outer Carton Qty	4
Max Print Width Default MM	120
Max Print Height Default MM	120
Max Colors Default	6
Max Print Area Default	120 x 120 mm
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer
Print Position Default	item front up
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#002649, #3D332B, #4D4F53
Item Length CM	32
Item Width CM	47
PMS secondary colour	289, Black, Cool Grey 5
Countries of Origin	CHN

Product description:

Bizz Backpack